

Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive (WEEE)

To whom it may concern,

StarTech.com declares that the product is compliant with the Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive (WEEE) European Directive 2012/19/EU.

Product Number: SFP10GBLRST

MSA Uncoded SFP+ Module - 10GBASE-LR - 10GbE Single Mode Fiber (SMF) Optic Transceiver - 10GE Gigabit

Ethernet SFP+ - LC 10km - 1310nm - DDM

Country WEEE Registration Number

DE 62095745 Germany

UK WEE/GK0063TV

Please feel free to contact us if you have any further questions.

Nirav Gandhi

Vice President, Product Development

Virav Janelle

StarTech.com Ltd.

E prodcompliance@startech.com

T (519) 455-9675

T (800) 265-1844

F (519) 455-9425



T 519.455.9675

F 519.936.2268

T+44 (0)20 3564 9057

